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Women / 7 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Schofield136
Golden Bear

9.725 9.425 9.6509.525 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kyla Meyer141
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.700 9.4259.325 37.750
6T 1 4 6 2 

2 

Megha Maran129
Elevate

9.375 9.400 9.3009.350 37.425
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Jacqueline Samaniego135
Golden Bear

9.475 8.975 9.5759.375 37.400
3 5 2 3 4 

4 

Ashley Kim155
Twisters

9.325 8.825 9.5509.225 36.925
5 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Farah Cotter-Norwood133
Golden Bear

9.525 8.700 9.6258.650 36.500
2 8 8 2 6 

6 

Hayley Ochs151
Technique

9.200 9.100 9.2258.575 36.100
9 4 9 9 7 

7 

Emily Gringorten112
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 8.550 8.9009.150 35.750
10 12 6T 10 8 

8 

Audrey Ong159
West Coast

8.875 8.675 9.5258.550 35.625
15 9 10 5 9 

9 

Leah Peterson117
CSC - Race

9.050 8.825 8.6758.500 35.050
11 6T 11 13 10 

10 

Hailey Neves122
Champion

9.225 8.575 9.3507.625 34.775
8 11 15 7 11 

11 

Jenny Hobbs150
Technique

9.025 7.700 8.8509.150 34.725
12 14 6T 11 12 

12 

Makenzie Sundby152
Technique

8.900 8.600 8.7757.700 33.975
13T 10 14 12 13 

13 

Sonja Wheaton139
GymWorld

9.300 7.950 8.3008.325 33.875
6T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Arianna Sabatella119
Cal-Star

8.900 6.600 8.1508.000 31.650
13T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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